[bookmark: _GoBack]2016 – 2017 Tournament Schedule										Year A
	Draft
	X
	Tentative Schedule
	
	Final schedule
	



	Event
	Date
	Alternate Date
	Location
	Convenor

	JR. SOCCER ‘B’
	Thursday, October 6 
	Week of October 11 – 14
	Thurlow Fields
	

	SR. SOCCER ‘B’ 
	Tuesday, October 4
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	JR. SOCCER ‘A’ Girls
	Wednesday, October 5
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	JR. SOCCER ‘A’ Boys
	Wednesday, October 5
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	SR. SOCCER ‘A’ Girls
	Monday, October 3
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	SR. SOCCER ‘A’ Boys
	Monday, October 3
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘B’
	Thursday, November 24
	Thursday, December 1
	NCC
	

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘B’
	Wednesday, November 23
	Wednesday, November 30
	Girls – St. Theresa / Boys – NCC
	

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Tuesday, November 22
	Tuesday, November 29
	St. Paul’s
	

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Tuesday, November 22
	Tuesday, November 29
	St. Mary’s
	

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Monday, November 21
	Monday, November 28
	St. Paul’s
	

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Monday, November 21
	Monday, November 28
	St. Theresa
	

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘B’
	Thursday, March 2
	Thursday, March 9
	NCC
	

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘B’
	Monday, February 27
	Monday, March 6
	Girls – St. Theresa / Boys – NCC
	

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Thursday, March 2
	Wednesday, March 8
	St. Paul’s
	

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Thursday, March 2
	Wednesday, March 8
	St. Mary’s
	

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Tuesday, February 28
	Tuesday, March 7
	St. Paul’s
	

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Tuesday, February 28
	Tuesday, March 7
	St. Theresa
	

	WEST CROSS COUNTRY
	Tuesday, May 9
	Wednesday, May 10
	Zwick’s Park
	

	TRACK AND FIELD
	Friday, June 9
	
	Mary Anne Sills Park
	

	GRADE 3/4 SOCCER
	Monday, June 12
	Tuesday, June 13
	Centennial Park, Trenton
	

	SR. FOOTBALL
	Tuesday, May 16
	Wednesday, May 17
	St. Theresa
	




2017 – 2018 Tournament Schedule										Year B
	Draft
	X
	Tentative Schedule
	
	Final schedule
	



	Event
	Date
	Alternate Date
	Location
	Convenor

	JR. SOCCER ‘B’
	
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	SR. SOCCER ‘B’ 
	
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	JR. SOCCER ‘A’ Girls
	
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	JR. SOCCER ‘A’ Boys
	
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	SR. SOCCER ‘A’ Girls
	
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	SR. SOCCER ‘A’ Boys
	
	
	Thurlow Fields
	

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘B’
	
	
	NCC
	

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘B’
	
	
	Girls – NCC / Boys – St. Theresa
	

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Girls
	
	
	St. Mary’s
	

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Boys
	
	
	St. Paul’s
	

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Girls
	
	
	St. Theresa
	

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Boys
	
	
	St. Paul’s
	

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘B’
	
	
	NCC
	

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘B’
	
	
	Girls – NCC / Boys – St. Theresa
	

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Girls
	
	
	St. Mary’s
	

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Boys
	
	
	St. Paul’s
	

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Girls
	
	
	St. Theresa
	

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Boys
	
	
	St. Paul’s
	

	WEST CROSS COUNTRY
	
	
	Zwick’s Park
	

	TRACK AND FIELD
	
	
	Mary Anne Sills Park
	

	GRADE 3/4 SOCCER
	
	
	Centennial Park, Trenton
	

	SR. FOOTBALL
	
	
	St. Theresa
	




